

25.02.2025
Court No.32
Item No.21
Sudipta

CRR 2127 of 2018
With
I.A. No. CRAN 2 of 2024
S. S. News Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Soumya Nag

...for the petitioner.

Ms. Diksha Ghosh

...for the opposite party no. 2

1. Both the parties must be ready with the case on the adjourned date.
2. Let the matter appear on 26.03.2025 at 3.00 p.m.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)