

07.05.2026
Sl.No. 2,3,4
Ct. 39
Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

CRR 2127 of 2018
With
CRAN 2/2024

With
CRR 2128 of 2018

With
CRR 2129 of 2018
With
CRAN 2/2024

S.S. News Pvt. Ltd. & anr.
Vs
The State of West Bengal and anr.

1. Report has been submitted by the Member Secretary, Mediation and Conciliation Committee, High Court, Calcutta, that the mediator has already been appointed for mediation process.
2. Liberty to mention after conclusion of mediation.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)